AP22908
Document number: DS42262 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 19
March 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP22908
1.5A SINGLE SLEW RATE CONTROLLED LOAD SWITCH

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP22908
Ordering Information
AP22908 X - X
PackingPackage
CN4 : X1-WLB0909-4
CNA4 : U-WLB0909-4
W6 : SOT26
7 : 7” Tape & Reel
Orderable
Part Number
Package Code Package
Packing
Quantity Carrier
Part Number
Suffix
AP22908CN4-7 CN4 X1-WLB0909-4 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
AP22908CNA4-7 CNA4 U-WLB0909-4 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
AP22908W6-7 W6 SOT26 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
Feature Options:
Orderable
Part Number
Rise Time (Typ) at 3.6V  Output Discharge Enable